                             ISM43340/1-M4G-L44 Product Specification
DOC-DS-20088-2.4.2  Inventek Systems
 Page 1
INVENTEK SYSTEMS
ISM4334x-M4G-L44
Embedded Serial-to-WiFi Module
eS-WiFi™
802.11 a/b/g/n, Bluetooth 4.0, NFC

 Page 6
2 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
2.1 Ordering Information
ISM4334X-M4G-L44-X X X X
Apple HomeKit:
Blank = Not Included
H = Apple HomeKit Included (License required)
                                                                    External Flash Memory (2 MB):
                                                                    Blank = Not Included
                                                                    F = Flash Memory Included
                                                                Antenna:
                                                                C = Dual Band (2.4/5 GHz) Chip Antenna
                                                                U = U.Fl Connector for External Antenna
                                                             Additional GPIO’s:
                                                             Blank = No Additional GPIO pins
                                                             10 = Additional GPIO’s
                                                         Near Field Communication (NFC):
                                                         0 = NFC Not Included
                                                         1 =  NFC Included
Evaluation Boards/ USB Dongles
ISM43341/0-M4G-EVB Evaluation Board, USB
cable, with ISM43341/0-
M4G-L44, Quick Start
Guide
UART ISM43340-M4G-EVB-C
ISM43341-M4G-EVB-C
ISM430-USB Wi-Fi/BT USB dongle USB ISM430-USB
ISM431-USB Wi-Fi/BT & NFC USB
dongle
USB ISM430-USB
                             ISM43340/1-M4G-L44 Product Specification
DOC-DS-20088-2.4.2  Inventek Systems
 Page 7
3 CERTIFICATIONS
3.1 Limitations